
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Reece Hurla St. Marys Bears 197.2 325.0 10

2 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 194.2 275.0 8

3 Garrett Craig Clay Center 196.4 275.0 6

4 Dawson Dick Riverside 184.0 250.0 4

5 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 191.0 245.0 2

6 Jackson  Martin Holton 195.0 225.0 1

7 Vincent Washburn Riverside 196.0 225.0 0

8 Ethan Brownell Holton 195.0 205.0 0

9 Brett  Pine Lansing Lions 187.0 195.0 0

10 Mikal Kitchkommie Royal Valley 187.0 180.0 0

11 Daniel  Adcox Basehor Linwood 190.4 160.0 0

12 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

13 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 192.1 0 0

14 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.1 0 0

15 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 197.1 0 0

16 Tre'vaughn Rainer Topeka High 197.6 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Reece Hurla St. Marys Bears 197.2 470.0 10

2 Garrett Craig Clay Center 196.4 455.0 8

3 Brett  Pine Lansing Lions 187.0 390.0 6

4 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 194.2 365.0 4

5 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 191.0 350.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Dawson Dick Riverside 184.0 330.0 1

7 Mikal Kitchkommie Royal Valley 187.0 315.0 0

8 Jackson  Martin Holton 195.0 315.0 0

9 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 197.1 315.0 0

10 Daniel  Adcox Basehor Linwood 190.4 300.0 0

11 Vincent Washburn Riverside 196.0 300.0 0

12 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

13 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 192.1 0 0

14 Ethan Brownell Holton 195.0 0 0

15 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.1 0 0

16 Tre'vaughn Rainer Topeka High 197.6 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Reece Hurla St. Marys Bears 197.2 305.0 10

2 Garrett Craig Clay Center 196.4 265.0 8

3 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 191.0 245.0 6

4 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 194.2 245.0 4

5 Ethan Brownell Holton 195.0 245.0 2

6 Dawson Dick Riverside 184.0 235.0 1

7 Mikal Kitchkommie Royal Valley 187.0 225.0 0

8 Vincent Washburn Riverside 196.0 215.0 0

9 Daniel  Adcox Basehor Linwood 190.4 190.0 0

10 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 197.1 180.0 0

11 Brett  Pine Lansing Lions 187.0 175.0 0

12 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

13 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 192.1 0 0

14 Jackson  Martin Holton 195.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.1 0 0

16 Tre'vaughn Rainer Topeka High 197.6 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Reece Hurla St. Marys Bears 197.2 1100.0 10

2 Garrett Craig Clay Center 196.4 995.0 8

3 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 194.2 885.0 6

4 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 191.0 840.0 4

5 Dawson Dick Riverside 184.0 815.0 2

6 Brett  Pine Lansing Lions 187.0 760.0 1

7 Vincent Washburn Riverside 196.0 740.0 0

8 Mikal Kitchkommie Royal Valley 187.0 720.0 0

9 Daniel  Adcox Basehor Linwood 190.4 650.0 0

10 Jackson  Martin Holton 195.0 540.0 0

11 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 197.1 495.0 0

12 Ethan Brownell Holton 195.0 450.0 0

13 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

14 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 192.1 0 0

15 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.1 0 0

16 Tre'vaughn Rainer Topeka High 197.6 0 0


